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FINAL 2. QUALIFICATION

1. QUALIFICATION
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ROGORA
RAKOVEC
SHIRAN
MICHALKOVA
POUGET
ADAMOVSKA
EGLI

VAILLANT BULTEL
BOBENRIETH
MESSNER
MANGIN
PIAZZALUNGA
ARGUDO MARUGAN
BENACH ZUBERO
DANCO
LARDSCHNEIDER
MONSECH GASCA
HERMANN
NOVOTNA
TOGNON

CASAS MUR
SOULAS

Nation

Final
Laura
Lucka
Noa
Vanda
Camille
Eliska
Zoé
Lucie
Colette
Jana
valentine
Mailys
Ana Belén
Maria
Helen
Elisabeth
Rut
Hannah
Eliska
Annalisa
Rut

Lilou

1. Qualification
ITA
SLO
ISR
SVK
FRA
CZE
Sul
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
ESP
ESP
GER
ITA
ESP
Sul
CZE
Sul
ESP
FRA

35+
35
34+
30+
30+
30+
28+
28+
23+
23+

2. Qualification

40+
38+
13+
41+
35+
37+
31+
26+
31+
25
27+
25
25
31+
13
24+
26
26+
24+
24+
22
17+

2.
3.

26.

female youth B speed

Points

Top 1. 1.41
33 2. 2.45
27+ 5. 11.40
24+ 10. 3.24
31+ 3. 4.18
26+ 7. 5.66
31+ 3. 4.95
22+ 12. 11.22
27 6. 6.48
26+ 7. 10.58
18+ 15. 11.81
24+ 10. 12.12
20+ 13. 13.49
8 28. 14.00
26+ 7. 14.70
19 14, 15.65
15+ 21. 16.06
14 25. 16.36
18+ 15. 16.47
16+ 20. 18.71
18 17. 19.21
18 17. 20.35
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23 HUGIN Mia Sul 24+ 16. 14 25. 21.12

24  BIEUX Perrine LUX 14 25. 18 17. 21.21
25 TILBORGHS Charléne BEL 17+ 22, 15+ 21. 22.24
26  KALUCKA Natalia POL 17+ 22. 14+ 23. 23.25
27  KALUCKA Aleksandra POL 22 20. 9.5 27. 23.53

28  TUZOVA Natalie CZE 12 28. 14+ 23. 25.65
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